
SUPERMARKET, WHOLESALE & HYPER SHELVING

ASHFORD SHELVING 1330
Specifically designed and developed for South African Hyper & Super Store operators.

Features that make these systems the obvious choice in storage & display equipment include: 4 part basic system 
◆ Easy assembly & adjustment   ◆ Extensive range of accessories   ◆ Superior carrying capacities 

   ◆ Maximum display capabilities.



In-rack Gondola

The In-rack system also offers combined overhead 
bulk storage capability thus maximising overhead 
space and increasing stock capacity.

Wholesale / In-rack  
Standard Shelf Sizes

Single 
Sided 
Gondola

Single 
Sided 
Gondola

Double 
Sided 

Gondola

WIDTH DEPTH
900 300
1200 380
1330 450

550
600
650
700
730
750

THICKNESS: 1.2
HEIGHT: 30

WIDTH DEPTH
900 400
1000 450
1200 500

600
THICKNESS: 1.2

HEIGHT: 25

Double 
Sided 

Gondola

Metric Standard 
Shelf Sizes

Other sizes on request

Wholesale Gondola

Metric Gondola
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